6:00

6:00-6:05

6:05-6:15

6:15-6:25

6:25-6:30

6:30-6:35

6:35-7:05

7:05-1:20

7:20-7:25

7:25-7:45

7:45-8:15

8:15-8:25

8:25-8:55

8:55-9:00

WESTBOROUGH SCHOOQL COMMITTEE MEETING
Wednesday, October 16, 2019

Town Hall, Memorial Hall, 34 West Main Street, Woestborcugh, MA

| to er
13 Action
Approval of School Committee Minutes:
r 1
ber 019 ular ion
(o) r1 R r Sessj Tri-Board Meetin

Superintendent's Report Verbal Update
Ass] erintenden ir. anc d Admin|stratiop Re Verbal Update

ol Commi ember Re: Verbal Update

P Verbal Update/Action
Fales School Project

Citizens' Requests

T n D Report
MA esolutions fi AS al C enc Discussion
eri ent's Goal Action
Budget P ntation-Enroll t Report
AS/ Repo Report
Fina) Revie r Fall n M Review

cutive Session, Cha 30A tion
Vote to meet in executive session pursuant to MGL chapter 30A section 21(a), purpose (3) to
discuss strategy with respect to collactive bargaining/litigation, as an open meeting may have
a detrimental effect on litigating position of the school committee. And under MGL chapter
30A section 22 (g) {2}, purpose (7) to revisw/approve Executive Session Minutes.

August 26, 2019, September 4, 2019, September 13, 2019

Bills
Adjournm
NOTE: The listing of matters are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may

be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other
iterns not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law.
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